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(Jan 1,2016)

Description

Fat of fowls of the species Gallus domesticus, over 
access commitment

Fat of turkeys, over access commitment

Meat of poultry: Of fowls of the species Gallus 
domesticus, over access commitment, bone in

Meat of poultry: Of fowls of the species Gallus 
domesticus, over access commitment, boneless

Meat of poultry: Of turkeys, over access commitment, 
bone in

Meat of poultry: Of turkeys, over access commitment, 
boneless

Over access commitment

Over access commitment

Over access commitment

Over access commitment

Over access commitment

Milk: Over access commitment

Cream: Over access commitment

Milk: Over access commitment

Cream: Over access commitment

Over access commitment

Over access commitment

Over access commitment

Powdered buttermilk: Over access commitment

0209.90.20 E

E0209.90.40

0210.99.12 E

0210.99.13 E

0210.99.15 E

0210.99.16 E

E0401.10.20
E0401.20.20
E0401.40.20
E0401.50.20
E0402.10.20
E0402.21.12
E0402.21.22
E0402.29.12
E0402.29.22
E0402.91.20

_______
E0402.99.20
E0403.10.20

_______
E0403.90.12
EOther: Over access commitment 

Powdered whey: Over access commitment 

Over access commitment

0403.90.92
E0404.10.22

» E0404.90.20
EOver access commitment0405.10.20
EOver access commitment0405.20.20
EOver access commitment0405.90.20
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