Tariff Item (Jan 1, 2016)	Description	Base Rate	Staging Category
0209.90.20	Fat of fowls of the species Gallus domesticus, over access commitment		Е
0209.90.40	Fat of turkeys, over access commitment		E
0210.99.12	Meat of poultry: Of fowls of the species <i>Gallus</i> domesticus, over access commitment, bone in		Е
0210.99.13	Meat of poultry: Of fowls of the species <i>Gallus</i> domesticus, over access commitment, boneless		Е
0210.99.15	Meat of poultry: Of turkeys, over access commitment, bone in		Е
0210.99.16	Meat of poultry: Of turkeys, over access commitment, boneless		Е
0401.10.20	Over access commitment		Е
0401.20.20	Over access commitment		E
0401.40.20	Over access commitment		Е
0401.50.20	Over access commitment		Е
0402.10.20	Over access commitment		Е
0402.21.12	Milk: Over access commitment		Е
0402.21.22	Cream: Over access commitment		Е
0402.29.12	Milk: Over access commitment		Е
0402.29.22	Cream: Over access commitment		Е
0402.91.20	Over access commitment		Е
0402.99.20	Over access commitment		Е
0403.10.20	Over access commitment		Е
0403.90.12	Powdered buttermilk: Over access commitment		Е
0403.90.92	Other: Over access commitment		Е
0404.10.22	Powdered whey: Over access commitment		Е
0404.90.20	Over access commitment		Е
0405.10.20	Over access commitment		Е
0405.20.20	Over access commitment		Е
0405.90.20	Over access commitment		Е